
Target Shooting New Zealand Inc

TSNZ Challenge 2023
Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition

Overall Top Girl
Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 197.09

Overall Top Boy 
Jack Jones Ashburton College 196.13

Top 3 Girls     (66  entered)
Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 197.09
Madi Tourle Ashburton College 196.14
Samantha Neal Marlborough Girls College 196.12

Top 3 Boys     (80  entered)
Jack Jones Ashburton College 196.13
Ryan Booth Darfield High School 196.10
Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College 196.05

Top 3 Rest Shooters     (56 entered)
Connar Baldwin-Holly Whanganui High School 189.07
Amy Mitchell Sacred Heart Girls College 189.05
Jak Knowles Inglewood High School 189.03

Girls Grade    (14 teams entered)
Phoebe McKenzie Ashburton College 196.08
Eliza McKenzie 196.07
Bree Greer 190.06 582.21

Boys Grade    (17 teams entered)
Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College 196.05
Reuben Henry 188.04
Riley Morriss 191.06 575.15

Mixed Grade    (16 teams entered)
Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 197.09
Jack Jones 196.13
Madi Tourle 196.14 589.36

Rest Grade    (25 teams entered)
Billy Walter Awatapu College 186.03
Sean Sturm 187.09
Jacob Haynes 187.04 560.16

All results are on the INDOOR/SCHOOLS page 
of the TSNZ Website - www.tsnz.nz

TOP TEAMS

TOP INDIVIDUALS

TOP SCHOOL

Ashburton College 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Phoebe McKenzie F 2023 Ashburton College Red 98.04 98.04 196.08
Eliza McKenzie F 2023 99.02 97.05 196.07
Bree Greer F 2023 96.04 94.02 190.06 582.21

2 Amelia Rowe F 2023 Marlborough Girls College 98.07 95.03 193.10
Stella Henry F 2023 92.02 95.02 187.04
Samantha Neal F 2023 98.06 98.06 196.12 576.26

3 Sama Sooialo F 2023 Ashburton College Orange 96.01 95.03 191.04
Sophia Clifford F 2023 89.00 92.00 181.00
Taylor Doyle F 2023 96.02 94.01 190.03 562.07

4 Alesha Alexander F 2023 Kuranui College 1 93.02 93.04 186.06
Aria Whiteman F 2023 93.00 94.01 187.01
Courtney Parlett F 2023 91.01 92.01 183.02 556.09

5 Elena Wood F 2023 Cambridge High School 1 91.00 93.01 184.01
Sophie Dixon F 2023 91.01 91.03 182.04
Isla Gerrand F 2023 90.00 93.04 183.04 549.09

6 Maddi Coenders F 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 86.01 95.01 181.02
Eve Hill F 2023 88.01 91.00 179.01
Parnika Rao F 2023 88.03 91.02 179.05 539.08

7 Jessica Ledington F 2023 Southland Girls High School 93.00 95.02 188.02
Emily Irvine F 2023 92.02 92.03 184.05
Amelie Forrester F 2023 80.00 85.01 165.01 537.08

8 Ainsley Price F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 1 89.01 86.01 175.02
Emily Cross F 2023 95.05 92.00 187.05
Harriot Edwards-Heeney F 2023 85.00 89.02 174.02 536.09

9 Summer Jackson F 2023 Ashburton College Pink 87.00 86.01 173.01
Libby Jackson F 2023 90.01 86.00 176.01
Katelyn Wilson F 2023 94.03 88.00 182.03 531.05

10 Chloe Lovett F 2023 Ashburton College Yellow 79.01 87.01 166.02
Zoe Bland F 2023 98.05 94.01 192.06
Lillian Snowden F 2023 83.01 85.00 168.01 526.09

11 Rebecca Smith F 2023 Cambridge High School 6 86.00 88.02 174.02
Isla Read F 2023 80.00 90.01 170.01
Chelsea Bau F 2023 85.00 94.02 179.02 523.05

12 Jess Lake F 2023 Waitaki Girls High School 88.02 88.01 176.03
Abby Hayes F 2023 87.00 80.01 167.01
Mya Robinson F 2023 70.00 81.01 151.01 494.05

13 Jess Stuart F 2023 Villa Maria College 48.00 65.01 113.01
Amelia Reveley-Wall F 2023 90.01 86.03 176.04
Elliana Stuart F 2023 83.00 87.02 170.02 459.07

14 Maddie Tew F 2023 Ashburton College Purple 89.02 74.00 163.02
Mia Braidwood F 2023 DNS 86.01 86.01
Sabrina Cassineri F 2023 90.01 91.03 181.04 430.07

TSNZ Challenge Results 2023
  Girls Grade 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Willem Rowe M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 1 98.02 98.03 196.05
Reuben Henry M 2023 94.01 94.03 188.04
Riley Morriss M 2023 95.03 96.03 191.06 575.15

2 Ryan Booth M 2023 Darfield High School 1 97.05 99.05 196.10
Blake Woolley M 2023 95.01 97.02 192.03
Seth Wright M 2023 89.00 92.02 181.02 569.15

3 Nate Woods M 2023 Ashburton College Blue 96.04 96.03 192.07
Luke Rhodes M 2023 90.01 93.02 183.03
Hal Twiname M 2023 97.03 94.02 191.05 566.15

4 Flyn Russell M 2023 James Hargest College 93.02 98.04 191.06
Liam Graham M 2023 92.02 97.04 189.06
Nick Tutini M 2023 93.02 86.03 179.05 559.17

5 Marcello Milne M 2023 St Kevin's College 1 95.03 86.00 181.03
Chris Duff M 2023 95.01 93.02 188.03
Oscar Colling M 2023 94.01 91.03 185.04 554.10

6 Scott Hay M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 1 91.03 95.05 186.08
Riley Nelson M 2023 92.02 95.02 187.04
Liam Hay M 2023 92.02 87.01 179.03 552.15

7 Zac McIntyre M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 2 93.03 95.02 188.05
Ollie McKerrow M 2023 93.01 86.03 179.04
Kevin Barnard M 2023 91.02 94.02 185.04 552.13

8 Alex Sharpe M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 1 93.02 96.05 189.07
Ruadhan Buckland M 2023 85.01 98.06 183.07
Griffin Roberts M 2023 92.02 85.00 177.02 549.16

14 Connor Nelson M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 2 95.04 95.03 190.07
Lucus Harnett M 2023 86.00 87.01 173.01
Connor Griffiths M 2023 89.01 90.00 179.01 542.09

9 Noah Cassineri M 2023 Ashburton College Green 83.01 84.00 167.01
Alistair Kilgour M 2023 93.03 88.00 181.03
Nathan Williams M 2023 92.02 94.02 186.04 534.08

10 Flynn Venter M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 2 89.01 91.04 180.05
Marcus Smith M 2023 84.01 88.01 172.02
Dimitri Hales M 2023 88.01 89.03 177.04 529.11

11 Dallas Mason M 2023 Kuranui College 2 95.05 93.04 188.09
Luca Doyle M 2023 80.01 89.00 169.01
Jack Berry M 2023 80.00 88.00 168.00 525.10

12 James Beech M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 3 87.01 89.01 176.02
William Miller M 2023 89.01 83.00 172.01
Aiden Ashworth M 2023 89.02 84.00 173.02 521.05

13 Jayden Hugh M 2023 Darfield High School 2 92.01 76.01 168.02
Blake Tamehana M 2023 88.01 91.01 179.02
Jack Cleaver M 2023 81.00 88.02 169.02 516.06

14 Tai Broughton M 2023 Kuranui College 3 81.01 84.01 165.02
Martin Sawatdee M 2023 88.03 77.00 165.03
Greg Davidson M 2023 96.03 88.00 184.03 514.08

15 Noah Bisson M 2023 Cambridge High School 3 80.03 77.00 157.03
Daniel Vivian M 2023 82.00 83.01 165.01
Rylan van der Loo M 2023 78.00 83.01 161.01 483.05

16 Harry Parker M 2023 Rangiora High School 1 84.00 88.02 172.02
Troy Boyce M 2023 91.01 DNS 91.01
Christian DuBois M 2023 88.02 86.00 174.02 437.05

17 M 2023 Cambridge High School 4 0.00
M 2023 0.00
M 2023 0.00 DNS

TSNZ Challenge Results 2023
  Boys Grade 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

1 Charlotte McKenzie F 2023 Ashburton College Gold 98.05 99.04 197.09
Jack Jones M 2023 98.06 98.07 196.13
Madi Tourle F 2023 98.07 98.07 196.14 589.36

2 Caley McNair F 2023 Dannevirke High School 1 97.04 98.04 195.08
Bryn Blacklaws M 2023 98.04 97.04 195.08
Toby Gyde M 2023 96.04 96.01 192.05 582.21

3 Blake Allison M 2023 Cambridge High School 8 95.03 98.05 193.08
Annabel Goodrich F 2023 95.01 97.03 192.04
Zach Wood M 2023 98.06 96.03 194.09 579.21

4 Georgyna Orchard F 2023 Rangiora High School 2 96.03 99.04 195.07
Oliver Kelly M 2023 93.03 96.03 189.06
Kimberlea Orchard F 2023 91.01 93.01 184.02 568.15

5 Liana Peychers F 2023 Waimea College 1 97.03 97.06 194.09
Elliot Percy M 2023 91.02 95.02 186.04
Kent Furness M 2023 91.01 93.02 184.03 564.16

6 Dylan Clark M 2023 Waimea College 3 94.03 92.03 186.06
Hollie Southward F 2023 97.01 88.00 185.01
Robert Green M 2023 93.02 93.02 186.04 557.11

7 Alex McConachy M 2023 Awatapu College 1 95.02 95.03 190.05
Cole Raven M 2023 97.06 90.03 187.09
Lintang Krohn F 2023 91.02 88.02 179.04 556.18

8 Leilah Tahuaroa F 2023 Whanganui High School 1 90.01 89.02 179.03
Daniel Scanlan M 2023 90.02 89.01 179.03
Tyler Guilford M 2023 89.00 92.02 181.02 539.08

9 Izzy Piper F 2023 Te Puke High School 94.03 94.03 188.06
Callum Bryans M 2023 89.02 90.03 179.05
Devon Jones M 2023 83.00 86.01 169.01 536.12

10 Ollie Le Cren M 2023 Cambridge High School 2 85.00 84.00 169.00
Kaileen van der Berg F 2023 88.01 95.02 183.03
Kylie Andrews F 2023 89.00 91.02 180.02 532.05

11 William Joyce M 2023 Awatapu College 2 90.01 88.01 178.02
Stella McConachy F 2023 90.02 89.01 179.03
Jessica Steffert F 2023 85.01 87.01 172.02 529.07

12 Poppie Taylor F 2023 Waimea College 2 83.02 87.01 170.03
Alex Todd M 2023 94.03 91.02 185.05
Nikita Wadsworth F 2023 85.01 86.00 171.01 526.09

13 Harriet Carter Trotman F 2023 St Kevin's College 2 86.00 88.00 174.00
James Gower M 2023 84.04 79.00 163.04
Blake Taylor M 2023 90.02 94.01 184.03 521.07

14 Meyah Greenhough F 2023 Motueka High School 98.06 96.06 194.12
Lynk Hermans M 2023 87.00 79.00 166.00
Zahlia Jones F 2023 67.00 76.01 143.01 503.13

15 Maddie McGregor F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 2 87.02 78.00 165.02
Angus Robertson M 2023 78.00 81.01 159.01
Josh Henderson-Knight M 2023 77.00 67.00 144.00 468.03

16 Jacob Hall M 2023 Mountainview High School 1  83.01 83.01
Reid Gamage M 2023 89.01 88.02 177.03
Erin Rawson F 2023 85.00 78.01 163.01 423.05

TSNZ Challenge Results 2023
 Mixed Grade 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Billy Walter R 2023 Awatapu College 3 94.01 92.02 186.03
Sean Sturm R 2023 97.06 90.03 187.09
Jacob Haynes R 2023 92.01 95.03 187.04 560.16

2 Cody Knowles R 2023 Inglewood High School 1 91.01 92.03 183.04
Jak Knowles R 2023 95.01 94.02 189.03
Oscar George R 2023 87.00 92.01 179.01 551.08

3 Briar Croot R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 91.01 91.00 182.01
Cassidy Hancock R 2023 91.00 93.01 184.01
Addison Coombe R 2023 89.02 95.03 184.05 550.07

4 Paige Conley R 2023 Whanganui High School 2 88.00 87.01 175.01
Alvin Seng R 2023 96.03 89.02 185.05
Connar Baldwin-Holly R 2023 97.05 92.02 189.07 549.13

5 Charlote Wood F 2023 Inglewood High School 2 94.02 96.02 190.04
Blake White R 2023 91.01 94.03 185.04
James White R 2023 87.00 86.01 173.01 548.09

6 Brianna Mitchell R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 92.00 92.01 184.01
Amy Mitchell R 2023 96.02 93.03 189.05
Amy Lilley R 2023 86.01 84.01 170.02 543.08

7 Caitlin Lambert R 2023 Whanganui High School 3 90.01 88.00 178.01
Aria Hill R 2023 92.04 92.02 184.06
Alexander Moore R 2023 89.01 89.01 178.02 540.09

8 Barbara Zhang R 2023 Cashmere High School 1 86.01 93.01 179.02
Maia Bealing R 2023 83.00 84.02 167.02
Nina Shoji R 2023 90.01 97.05 187.06 533.10

9 Tanius D'Ath R 2023 Inglewood High School 3 95.04 91.03 186.07
Charlotte Potroz R 2023 85.01 87.02 172.03
Amy Honeyfield R 2023 82.01 92.00 174.01 532.11

10 Blake Hewitt R 2023 Dannevirke High School 2 93.02 88.00 181.02
Isabella Douglas R 2023 90.02 87.02 177.04
Charlotte Fleming R 2023 83.01 88.01 171.02 529.08

11 Kane Palmer R 2023 Whanganui High School 4 90.01 88.01 178.02
Jake Banks R 2023 90.02 85.00 175.02
Marshall Munro R 2023 86.00 90.03 176.03 529.07

12 Sherry Tso R 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 90.01 87.01 177.02
Emma MacPherson R 2023 88.01 91.01 179.02
Freya Elshoff R 2023 85.01 87.00 172.01 528.05

13 Harry Booker R 2023 Nelson College 84.01 83.00 167.01
Logan Dunn M 2023 93.02 94.02 187.04
Hunter Warner R 2023 83.00 87.01 170.01 524.06

14 Mac Breading R 2023 Darfield High School 4 77.00 85.00 162.00
Max Cleaver R 2023 85.02 88.01 173.03
Jayden Hitchcock R 2023 91.03 88.00 179.03 514.06

15 Chris Keenan R 2023 Cashmere High School 2 84.00 79.01 163.01
Jacob Sutton R 2023 88.00 82.01 170.01
Tora Shin R 2023 90.02 87.01 177.03 510.05

16 Daniel Gray R 2023 Mountainview High School 2 89.00 87.00 176.00
Natsumi Murata R 2023 82.00 80.01 162.01
Maddison Holwell R 2023 86.01 84.01 170.02 508.03

TSNZ Challenge Results 2023
 Rest Grade 



17 Emily Breading R 2023 Darfield High School 3 81.00 77.00 158.00
Cody Armstrong R 2023 84.01 91.02 175.03
Anna Mangels R 2023 84.00 85.01 169.01 502.04

18 Harry Pierce R 2023 Mountainview High School 3 86.01 85.00 171.01
Jemma Swallow R 2023 74.01 94.03 168.04
Willow Sanders R 2023 79.00 77.00 156.00 495.05

19 Aleesha Esler R 2023 Mountainview High School 6 86.00 79.01 165.01
Jack Gilliespie R 2023 81.02 80.00 161.02
Shou Saito R 2023 80.01 83.01 163.02 489.05

20 Sena Kurata R 2023 Mountainview High School 5 75.02 77.01 152.03
Charles Hargest-Slade R 2023 77.01 87.00 164.01
Noah Harris R 2023 76.01 81.01 157.02 473.06

21 Shantae Nortje R 2023 Cambridge High School 7 93.03 87.00 180.03
Dylan Tennent M 2023 70.02 76.00 146.02
Eryn Bayley F 2023 72.01 70.00 142.01 468.06

22 Matthew Warburton R 2023 Mountainview High School 4 59.01 82.01 141.02
Varthin Janagam R 2023 67.00 85.01 152.01
Tyler Humphreys R 2023 77.00 89.02 166.02 459.05

23 Ryan Nynd R 2023 Awatapu College 4 93.03 92.02 185.05
Warner Kay R 2023 82.01 85.02 167.03
Lucas Matthews R 2023 DNS 352.08

24 Jaye Moore M 2023 Cambridge High School 5 DNS
James Leys R 2023 90.00 90.01 180.01
Caiden Barnfield R 2023 87.01 80.01 167.02 347.03

25 Aidan King R 2023 Kuranui College 4 73.00 74.00 147.00
Rudy Gazely R 2023 86.01 75.00 161.01
Thomas Hutchings R 2023 DNS 308.01



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 Charlotte McKenzie F 2023 Ashburton College Gold 98.05 99.04 197.09
2 Madi Tourle F 2023 Ashburton College Gold 98.07 98.07 196.14
3 Samantha Neal F 2023 Marlborough Girls College 98.06 98.06 196.12
4 Phoebe McKenzie F 2023 Ashburton College Red 98.04 98.04 196.08
5 Eliza McKenzie F 2023 Ashburton College Red 99.02 97.05 196.07
6 Caley McNair F 2023 Dannevirke High School 1 97.04 98.04 195.08
7 Georgyna Orchard F 2023 Rangiora High School 2 96.03 99.04 195.07
8 Meyah Greenhough F 2023 Motueka High School 98.06 96.06 194.12
9 Liana Peychers F 2023 Waimea College 1 97.03 97.06 194.09
10 Amelia Rowe F 2023 Marlborough Girls College 98.07 95.03 193.10
11 Zoe Bland F 2023 Ashburton College Yellow 98.05 94.01 192.06
12 Annabel Goodrich F 2023 Cambridge High School 8 95.01 97.03 192.04
13 Sama Sooialo F 2023 Ashburton College Orange 96.01 95.03 191.04
14 Bree Greer F 2023 Ashburton College Red 96.04 94.02 190.06
15 Charlotte Wood F 2023 Inglewood High School 2 94.02 96.02 190.04
16 Taylor Doyle F 2023 Ashburton College Orange 96.02 94.01 190.03
17 Izzy Piper F 2023 Te Puke High School 94.03 94.03 188.06
18 Jessica Ledington F 2023 Southland Girls High School 93.00 95.02 188.02
19 Emily Cross F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 1 95.05 92.00 187.05
20 Stella Henry F 2023 Marlborough Girls College 92.02 95.02 187.04
21 Aria Whiteman F 2023 Kuranui College 1 93.00 94.01 187.01
22 Alesha Alexander F 2023 Kuranui College 1 93.02 93.04 186.06
23 Hollie Southward F 2023 Waimea College 3 97.01 88.00 185.01
24 Emily Irvine F 2023 Southland Girls High School 92.02 92.03 184.05
25 Kimberlea Orchard F 2023 Rangiora High School 2 91.01 93.01 184.02
26 Elena Wood F 2023 Cambridge High School 1 91.00 93.01 184.01
27 Isla Gerrand F 2023 Cambridge High School 1 90.00 93.04 183.04
28 Kaileen van der Berg F 2023 Cambridge High School 2 88.01 95.02 183.03
29 Courtney Parlett F 2023 Kuranui College 1 91.01 92.01 183.02
30 Sophie Dixon F 2023 Cambridge High School 1 91.01 91.03 182.04
31 Katelyn Wilson F 2023 Ashburton College Pink 94.03 88.00 182.03
32 Sabrina Cassineri F 2023 Ashburton College Purple 90.01 91.03 181.04
33 Maddi Coenders F 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 86.01 95.01 181.02
34 Sophia Clifford F 2023 Ashburton College Orange 89.00 92.00 181.00
35 Kylie Andrews F 2023 Cambridge High School 3 89.00 91.02 180.02
36 Parnika Rao F 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 88.03 91.02 179.05
37 Lintang Krohn F 2023 Awatapu College 1 91.02 88.02 179.04
38 Leilah Tahuaroa F 2023 Whanganui High School 1 90.01 89.02 179.03
39 Stella McConachy F 2023 Awatapu College 2 90.02 89.01 179.03
40 Chelsea Bau F 2023 Cambridge High School 6 85.00 94.02 179.02
41 Eve Hill F 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 88.01 91.00 179.01
42 Amelia Reveley-Wall F 2023 Villa Maria College 90.01 86.03 176.04
43 Jess Lake F 2023 Waitaki Girls High School 88.02 88.01 176.03
44 Libby Jackson F 2023 Ashburton College Pink 90.01 86.00 176.01

TSNZ Challenge Results 2022
Girls Individual Rankings



45 Ainsley Price F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 1 89.01 86.01 175.02
46 Harriot Edwards-Heeney F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 1 85.00 89.02 174.02
47 Rebecca Smith F 2023 Cambridge High School 6 86.00 88.02 174.02
48 Harriet Carter Trotman F 2023 St Kevin's College 2 86.00 88.00 174.00
49 Summer Jackson F 2023 Ashburton College Pink 87.00 86.01 173.01
50 Jessica Steffert F 2023 Awatapu College 3 85.01 87.01 172.02
51 Nikita Wadsworth F 2023 Waimea College 2 85.01 86.00 171.01
52 Poppie Taylor F 2023 Waimea College 2 83.02 87.01 170.03
53 Elliana Stuart F 2023 Villa Maria College 83.00 87.02 170.02
54 Isla Read F 2023 Cambridge High School 6 80.00 90.01 170.01
55 Lillian Snowden F 2023 Ashburton College Yellow 83.01 85.00 168.01
56 Abby Hayes F 2023 Waitaki Girls High School 87.00 80.01 167.01
57 Chloe Lovett F 2023 Ashburton College Yellow 79.01 87.01 166.02
58 Maddie McGregor F 2023 St Peters Cambridge 2 87.02 78.00 165.02
59 Amelie Forrester F 2023 Southland Girls High School 80.00 85.01 165.01
60 Maddie Tew F 2023 Ashburton College Purple 89.02 74.00 163.02
61 Erin Rawson F 2023 Mountainview High School 1 85.00 78.01 163.01
62 Mya Robinson F 2023 Waitaki Girls High School 70.00 81.01 151.01
63 Zahlia Jones F 2023 Motueka High School 67.00 76.01 143.01
64 Eryn Bayley F 2023 Cambridge High School 7 72.01 70.00 142.01
65 Jess Stuart F 2023 Villa Maria College 48.00 65.01 113.01
66 Mia Braidwood F 2023 Ashburton College Purple DNS 86.01 86.01



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 Jack Jones M 2023 Ashburton College Gold 98.06 98.07 196.13
2 Ryan Booth M 2023 Darfield High School 1 97.05 99.05 196.10
3 Willem Rowe M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 1 98.02 98.03 196.05
4 Bryn Blacklaws M 2023 Dannevirke High School 1 98.04 97.04 195.08
5 Zach Wood M 2023 Cambridge High School 8 98.06 96.03 194.09
6 Blake Allison M 2023 Cambridge High School 8 95.03 98.05 193.08
7 Nate Woods M 2023 Ashburton College Blue 96.04 96.03 192.07
8 Toby Gyde M 2023 Dannevirke High School 1 96.04 96.01 192.05
9 Blake Woolley M 2023 Darfield High School 1 95.01 97.02 192.03
10 Flyn Russell M 2023 James Hargest College 93.02 98.04 191.06
11 Riley Morriss M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 1 95.03 96.03 191.06
12 Hal Twiname M 2023 Ashburton College Blue 97.03 94.02 191.05
13 Connor Nelson M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 2 95.04 95.03 190.07
14 Alex McConachy M 2023 Awatapu College 1 95.02 95.03 190.05
15 Alex Sharpe M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 1 93.02 96.05 189.07
16 Liam Graham M 2023 James Hargest College 92.02 97.04 189.06
17 Oliver Kelly M 2023 Rangiora High School 2 93.03 96.03 189.06
18 Dallas Mason M 2023 Kuranui College 2 95.05 93.04 188.09
19 Zac McIntyre M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 2 93.03 95.02 188.05
20 Reuben Henry M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 1 94.01 94.03 188.04
21 Chris Duff M 2023 St Kevin's College 1 95.01 93.02 188.03
22 Cole Raven M 2023 Awatapu College 1 97.06 90.03 187.09
23 Riley Nelson M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 1 92.02 95.02 187.04
24 Scott Hay M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 1 91.03 95.05 186.08
25 Dylan Clark M 2023 Waimea College 3 94.03 92.03 186.06
26 Elliot Percy M 2023 Waimea College 1 91.02 95.02 186.04
27 Nathan Williams M 2023 Ashburton College Green 92.02 94.02 186.04
28 Robert Green M 2023 Waimea College 3 93.02 93.02 186.04
29 Alex Todd M 2023 Waimea College 2 94.03 91.02 185.05
30 Oscar Colling M 2023 St Kevin's College 1 94.01 91.03 185.04
31 Kevin Barnard M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 2 91.02 94.02 185.04
32 Blake Taylor M 2023 St Kevin's College 2 90.02 94.01 184.03
33 Kent Furness M 2023 Waimea College 1 91.01 93.02 184.03
34 Greg Davidson M 2023 Kuranui College 3 96.03 88.00 184.03
35 Ruadhan Buckland M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 1 85.01 98.06 183.07
36 Luke Rhodes M 2023 Ashburton College Blue 90.01 93.02 183.03
37 Alistair Kilgour M 2023 Ashburton College Green 93.03 88.00 181.03
38 Marcello Milne M 2023 St Kevin's College 1 95.03 86.00 181.03
39 Tyler Guilford M 2023 Whanganui High School 1 89.00 92.02 181.02
40 Seth Wright M 2023 Darfield High School 1 89.00 92.02 181.02
41 Flynn Venter M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 2 89.01 91.04 180.05

TSNZ Challenge Results 2022
Boys Individual Rankings



42 Nick Tutini M 2023 James Hargest College 93.02 86.03 179.05
43 Callum Bryans F 2023 Te Puke High School 89.02 90.03 179.05
44 Ollie McKerrow M 2023 Marlborough Boys College 2 93.01 86.03 179.04
45 Daniel Scanlan M 2023 Whanganui High School 1 90.02 89.01 179.03
46 Liam Hay M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 1 92.02 87.01 179.03
47 Blake Tamehana M 2023 Darfield High School 2 88.01 91.01 179.02
48 Connor Griffiths M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 2 89.01 90.00 179.01
49 William Joyce M 2023 Awatapu College 2 90.01 88.01 178.02
50 Dimitri Hales M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 2 88.01 89.03 177.04
51 Reid Gamage M 2023 Mountainview High School 1 89.01 88.02 177.03
52 Griffin Roberts M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 1 92.02 85.00 177.02
53 James Beech M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 3 87.01 89.01 176.02
54 Christian DuBois M 2023 Rangiora High School 1 88.02 86.00 174.02
55 Aiden Ashworth M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 3 89.02 84.00 173.02
56 Lucus Harnett M 2023 Waitaki Boys High School 2 86.00 87.01 173.01
57 Harry Parker M 2023 Rangiora High School 1 84.00 88.02 172.02
58 Marcus Smith M 2023 Palmerston North Boys High School 2 84.01 88.01 172.02
59 William Miller M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 3 89.01 83.00 172.01
60 Jack Cleaver M 2023 Darfield High School 2 81.00 88.02 169.02
61 Luca Doyle M 2023 Kuranui College 2 80.01 89.00 169.01
62 Devon Jones M 2023 Te Puke High School 83.00 86.01 169.01
63 Ollie Le Cren M 2023 Cambridge High School 2 85.00 84.00 169.00
64 Jayden Hugh M 2023 Darfield High School 2 92.01 76.01 168.02
65 Jack Berry M 2023 Kuranui College 2 80.00 88.00 168.00
66 Noah Cassineri M 2023 Ashburton College Green 83.01 84.00 167.01
67 Lynk Hermans M 2023 Motueka High School 87.00 79.00 166.00
68 Martin Sawatdee M 2023 Kuranui College 3 88.03 77.00 165.03
69 Tai Broughton M 2023 Kuranui College 3 81.01 84.01 165.02
70 Daniel Vivian M 2023 Cambridge High School 3 82.00 83.01 165.01
71 James Gower M 2023 St Kevin's College 2 84.04 79.00 163.04
72 Rylan van der Loo M 2023 Cambridge High School 3 78.00 83.01 161.01
73 Angus Robertson M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 2 78.00 81.01 159.01
74 Noah Bisson M 2023 Cambridge High School 3 80.03 77.00 157.03
75 Josh Henderson-Knight M 2023 St Peters Cambridge 2 77.00 67.00 144.00
76 Troy Boyce M 2023 Rangiora High School 1 91.01 DNS 91.01
77 Jacob Hall M 2023 Mountainview High School 1 DNS 83.01 83.01
78 M 2023 Cambridge High School 4 0.00
79 M 2023 Cambridge High School 4 0.00
80 M 2023 Cambridge High School 4 0.00



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 Connar Baldwin-Holly R 2023 Whanganui High School 2 97.05 92.02 189.07
2 Amy Mitchell R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 96.02 93.03 189.05
3 Jak Knowles R 2023 Inglewood High School 1 95.01 94.02 189.03
4 Sean Sturm R 2023 Awatapu College 3 97.06 90.03 187.09
5 Nina Shoji R 2023 Cashmere High School 1 90.01 97.05 187.06
6 Jacob Haynes R 2023 Awatapu College 3 92.01 95.03 187.04
7 Tanius D'Ath R 2023 Inglewood High School 3 95.04 91.03 186.07
8 Billy Walter R 2023 Awatapu College 3 94.01 92.02 186.03
9 Ryan Nynd R 2023 Awatapu College 4 93.03 92.02 185.05

10 Alvin Seng R 2023 Whanganui High School 2 96.03 89.02 185.05
11 Blake White R 2023 Inglewood High School 2 91.01 94.03 185.04
12 Aria Hill R 2023 Whanganui High School 3 92.04 92.02 184.06
13 Addison Coombe R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 89.02 95.03 184.05
14 Cassidy Hancock R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 91.00 93.01 184.01
15 Brianna Mitchell R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 92.00 92.01 184.01
16 Cody Knowles R 2023 Inglewood High School 1 91.01 92.03 183.04
17 Briar Croot R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 91.01 91.00 182.01
18 Blake Hewitt R 2023 Dannevirke High School 2 93.02 88.00 181.02
19 Shantae Nortje R 2023 Cambridge High School 7 93.03 87.00 180.03
20 James Leys R 2023 Cambridge High School 5 90.00 90.01 180.01
21 Jayden Hitchcock R 2023 Darfield High School 4 91.03 88.00 179.03
22 Barbara Zhang R 2023 Cashmere High School 1 86.01 93.01 179.02
23 Emma MacPherson R 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 88.01 91.01 179.02
24 Oscar George R 2023 Inglewood High School 1 87.00 92.01 179.01
25 Alexander Moore R 2023 Whanganui High School 3 89.01 89.01 178.02
26 Kane Palmer R 2023 Whanganui High School 4 90.01 88.01 178.02
27 Caitlin Lambert R 2023 Whanganui High School 3 90.01 88.00 178.01
28 Isabella Douglas R 2023 Dannevirke High School 2 90.02 87.02 177.04
29 Tora Shin R 2023 Cashmere High School 2 90.02 87.01 177.03
30 Sherry Tso R 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 90.01 87.01 177.02
31 Marshall Munro R 2023 Whanganui High School 4 86.00 90.03 176.03
32 Daniel Gray R 2023 Mountainview High School 2 89.00 87.00 176.00
33 Cody Armstrong R 2023 Darfield High School 3 84.01 91.02 175.03
34 Jake Banks R 2023 Whanganui High School 4 90.02 85.00 175.02
35 Paige Conley R 2023 Whanganui High School 2 88.00 87.01 175.01
36 Any Honeyfield R 2023 Inglewood High School 3 82.01 92.00 174.01
37 Max Cleaver R 2023 Darfield High School 4 85.02 88.01 173.03
38 James White R 2023 Inglewood High School 2 87.00 86.01 173.01
39 Charlotte Potroz R 2023 Inglewood High School 3 85.01 87.02 172.03
40 Freya Elshoff R 2023 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 85.01 87.00 172.01
41 Charlotte Fleming R 2023 Dannevirke High School 2 83.01 88.01 171.02
42 Harry Pierce R 2023 Mountainview High School 3 86.01 85.00 171.01
43 Amy Lilley R 2023 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 86.01 84.01 170.02
44 Maddison Holwell R 2023 Mountainview High School 2 86.01 84.01 170.02
45 Hunter Warner R 2023 Nelson College 83.00 87.01 170.01
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46 Jacob Sutton R 2023 Cashmere High School 2 88.00 82.01 170.01
47 Anna Mangels R 2023 Darfield High School 3 84.00 85.01 169.01
48 Jemma Swallow R 2023 Mountainview High School 3 74.01 94.03 168.04
49 Warner Kay R 2023 Awatapu College 4 82.01 85.02 167.03
50 Caiden Barnfield R 2023 Cambridge High School 5 87.01 80.01 167.02
51 Maia Bealing R 2023 Cashmere High School 1 83.00 84.02 167.02
52 Harry Booker R 2023 Nelson College 84.01 83.00 167.01
53 Tyler Humphreys R 2023 Mountainview High School 4 77.00 89.02 166.02
54 Aleesha Esler R 2023 Mountainview High School 6 86.00 79.01 165.01
55 Charles Hargest-Slade R 2023 Mountainview High School 5 77.01 87.00 164.01
56 Shou Saito R 2023 Mountainview High School 6 80.01 83.01 163.02
57 Chris Keenan R 2023 Cashmere High School 2 84.00 79.01 163.01
58 Natsumi Murata R 2023 Mountainview High School 2 82.00 80.01 162.01
59 Mac Breading R 2023 Darfield High School 4 77.00 85.00 162.00
60 Jack Gilliespie R 2023 Mountainview High School 6 81.02 80.00 161.02
61 Rudy Gazely R 2023 Kuranui College 4 86.01 75.00 161.01
62 Emily Breading R 2023 Darfield High School 3 81.00 77.00 158.00
63 Noah Harris R 2023 Mountainview High School 5 76.01 81.01 157.02
64 Willow Sanders R 2023 Mountainview High School 3 79.00 77.00 156.00
65 Sena Kurata R 2023 Mountainview High School 5 75.02 77.01 152.03
66 Varthin Janagam R 2023 Mountainview High School 4 67.00 85.01 152.01
67 Aidan King R 2023 Kuranui College 4 73.00 74.00 147.00
68 Matthew Warburton R 2023 Mountainview High School 4 59.01 82.01 141.02
69 Lucas Matthews R 2023 Awatapu College 4 DNS
70 Jaye Moore R 2023 Cambridge High School 5 DNS
71 Thomas Hutchings R 2023 Kuranui College 4 DNS
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